VSC 04/12/2016

Formule

VSC 3A- Formule

Practice started at 11:28:50

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

04/12/2016 11:30

Lap Lap Tm Gap S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
2 1:12.856 -0.569
(95) Stern YARIN 3 1:11.184 -1.672
1 1:23.437 4 1:10.625 -0.559
2 1:18.239 -5.198 5 1:11.414 +0.789
3 1:16.444 -1.795 6 9:26.852 +8:15.438
4 1:11.299 -5.145 7 1:12.149 -8:14.703
5 1:10.318 -0.981 8 1:11.935 -0.214
6 1:09.769 -0.549 9 1:12.518 +0.583
7 1:09.630 -0.139
8 1:09.568 -0.062 (8) Andrea MASCI
9 1:08.868 -0.700 1 1:21.283
10 1:09.242 +0.374 2 1:21.820 +0.537
1 1:09.116 -0.126 3 1:20.641 -1.179
12 1:08.564 -0.552 4 1:21.131 +0.490
13 1:08.569 +0.005 5 1:20.996 -0.135
14 1:09.346 +0.777 6 1:19.686 -1.310
15 1:08.195 -1.151 7 1:18.711 -0.975
8 1:18.377 -0.334
(77) Davide VETTORI 9 1:29.059 +10.682
1 1:19.398 10 1:19.753 -9.306
2 1:13.646 -5.752 11 1:19.217 -0.536
3 1:12.114 -1.532 12 1:18.869 -0.348
4 1:10.322 -1.792 13 1:18.840 -0.029
5 1:09.291 -1.031 14 1:18.615 -0.225
6 1:09.303 +0.012 15 1:19.445 +0.830
16 1:19.161 -0.284
(28) Giorgio BERTO
1 1:14.712
2 1:13.393 -1.319
3 1:12.616 -0.777
4 1:12.545 -0.071
5 1:13.320 +0.775
6 1:11.416 -1.904
7 1:11.755 +0.339
8 1:13.221 +1.466
9 3:51.283 +2:38.062
10 1:11.287 -2:39.996
1 1:11.107 -0.180
12 1:10.190 -0.917
13 1:11.029 +0.839
14 1:10.295 -0.734
15 1:17.084 +6.789
16 1:10.359 -6.725
17 1:10.033 -0.326

(82) Gerold RAINER

1

1:13.425

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi
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